

Mohan Lal vs. State of HP and others

CWP No. 2443 of 2025

05.05.2025 Present: Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General for the respondent-State.

Mr. Ankush Dass Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sat Parkash, Advocate, for respondent No. 6.

As prayed for, list for consideration on 08.05.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 05, 2025
(narender)