

Mohan Lal v. state of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.2443 of 2025

08.05.2025 Present: Ms. Dhanvanti, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Ms. Chetna Thakur, Proxy Counsel, for the private respondent.

On the request of learned proxy counsel for the petitioner, list on 26.05.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 08, 2025
(*Vinod*)